
Café Muse features poets JoAnne Growney and Stephanie Strickland
with classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Feb. 3, at 7 p.m.

Kimberly Palmer, author of The Economy of You: Discover Your Inner Entrepreneur and 
Recession-Proof Your Life, and Elissa Brent Weissman, author of The Short Seller, 

will lead a discussion on money matters for all ages. Cocoa and snacks will be served.
Thurs., Feb. 6, from 5 to 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: African American History: The Content of Their Character
Art Reception Sun., Feb. 9, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: Diagnosing Heart Disease with Dr. Eva Hausner
Wed., Feb. 12, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Feb. 24, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—Captain Phillips—Thurs., Feb. 20, at 7 p.m.

Council Monthly Meeting—Tues., Feb. 18, at 7:30 p.m.

The Village Book Club—Tues., Feb. 18, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)
Book selection, The Pickup, by Nadine Gordimer 

Movie—Fruitvale Station—Thurs., Feb. 27, at 7 p.m.

Movie—Blue Jasmine—Thurs., Feb. 13, at 7 p.m.

Village Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Mon., Feb. 17—Presidents Day
Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule

MARK YOUR CALENDARS
The second Centennial Saturday: "From High Street to High Rises"—with Deborah Edwards Damaree 
and Dr. Royce Hanson on the development of Friendship Heights in the 1970s. Please call the Center 
to register if you plan to attend. Refreshments will be served—Sat., March 1, from 9:15 a.m. to noon.

The Village Center will offer shingles shots administered by the Visiting Nurses Association. 
The cost is $220 payable by cash or check made out to MedStar VNA.

Fri., March 21, from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.— Call 301-656-2797 to make an appointment

 The third Centennial Saturday: "The Village Mobilizes—1972 to 1990"—with Cleonice Tavani 
and Dr. Alfred Muller—Sat., May 10, from 9:15 a.m. to noon.

Summer Art Camp at the Village Center—Mon., June 16 through Fri., June 20, from 9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
Children ages 6 to 12 will learn a variety of fine arts projects. The cost is $225 per child. After March 1, the 

cost increases to $250—Note: The camp takes place the week after Mongtomery County Schools 
are dismissed for the summer and a week earlier than last year's camp.

Vision Support Group:  "Talking With Your Doctors" with Clete Clark
Thurs., Feb. 20, at 12:30 p.m.  Registration required.


